Webinar

PFAS - Essentials to Investigating and
Understanding These Emerging Persistent
Compounds

PFAS Regulatory Evolution and Update

PFAS Fate, Transport, and Forensics

PFAS Health Effects - Status of Our Knowledge
PFAS Site Characterization and Lessons Learned

PFAS Wastewater and Remediation Treatment
Technologies

Managing Transitions to Fluorine-Free
Firefighting Foams
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Presenter
Dr. Ron Kotun

Dr. Ron Kotun
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Alberto Tohme
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Registration opening soon
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Date
5/18/22
6/1/22

6/8/22

6/15/22
6/22/22

Purshotam Juriasingani 6/29/22
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