## PFAS WEBINAR SERIES



Webinar	Presenter	Date
PFAS - Essentials to Investigating and Understanding These Emerging Persistent Compounds	Dr. Ron Kotun	5/18/22
PFAS Regulatory Evolution and Update	Dr. Ron Kotun	6/1/22
PFAS Fate, Transport, and Forensics	Dr. Ron Kotun	6/8/22
PFAS Health Effects - Status of Our Knowledge	Alberto Tohme	6/15/22
PFAS Site Characterization and Lessons Learned	Mark Peterson	6/22/22
PFAS Wastewater and Remediation Treatment Technologies	Purshotam Juriasingani	6/29/22
Managing Transitions to Fluorine-Free Firefighting Foams	Dr. lan Ross	7/13/22

Wednesdays from May 18-July 13, 2022 12:00PM to 1:00PM ET